Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC LOCKABLE NON RETURN VALVE REDDISH BROWN
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Pipe wall Solid wall
Colour Reddish brown
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C Height (mm)
3573 STA110 110 64 64 320 189
3574 STA125 125 65 68 318 226
3575 STA160 160 103 68 350 248
3576 STA200 200 86 100 451 300
3577 STA250 250 102 130 520 374
3578 STA315 315 125 160 615 440
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations